

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4520 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH GAWDE FORT, MUMBAI. 1.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 07/12/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.T.A.Khan, Adv.  
for Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.NILOFAR Qureshi, Adv.  
For Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master